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

® LISTING PRICE ($) / LEASE (MONTHLY): ______________   ® AGREEMENT TYPE:	 ® AGREEMENT TYPE 2:	AD  CODE: _________

® PUBLISH TO INTERNET:  yes     no	 ® SHOW ADDRESS TO PUBLIC:  yes     no	 ® PERMIT AVM:  yes     no	   ® PERMIT COMMENTS:  yes     no

Instructions: ® Denotes required information that must be provided. For Multiple Selections, Number in order of importance.

 EXCL AGENCY
 EXCL RIGHT TO SELL
 VARIABLE RATE

 PURCHASER EXEMPTIONS
 TRANS BROKERAGE

 LIMITED SERVICE
 NOT APPLICABLE

 DESIGNATED AGENT
 SELLER’S AGENT
 TRANSACTION BROKER



 DETAILS CONTINUED

® TAXES PAID ($): __________________________	 ® TAX YEAR: __________	A SSOCIATION FEE ($): _______________	A SSOCIATION FEE PAID:
 monthly	  YEARLY

			    NONE

Instructions: ® Denotes required information that must be provided. For Multiple Selections, Number in order of importance.
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 ® unit INFORMATION  Please note: ALL fields are required in this section

EFFICIENCY # UNITS: _____________	E FFICIENCY BATHS(2):	E FFICIENCY INCLUDES (7):	E FFICIENCY RENT ($): ________________

1 BR - # OF UNITS: ______________	 1 BR BATHS(2):	 1 BR - SOME UNITS INCLUDE (8):	 1 BR RENT ($): _____________________

 1 FULL
 HALF
 SHARED

 Dishwasher
 Fireplace
 Laundry/Utility
 Murphy Bed
 Refrigerator
 Range/Oven
 Separate Kitchen

 1 per unit
 2 or more per unit
 1 1/2 per unit
 1/2 per unit
 shared

 3 Rooms or Less
 4 Rooms
 5 Rooms
 6 Rooms or More
 Den Or Bonus Room
 Dining Combo
 Dishwasher
 Eat-In Kitchen
 Fireplace
 Kitchen W/Brkfst
 Laundry/Utility
 Living/Great Room
 Refrigerator
 Range/Oven
 Separate Dining Room

  DESCRIPTION:
® type (6):	 location (2):	     CONSTRUCTION (5):	 building style :

® total units: ______________	 ® # buildings: _______________	 ® parking (8):	 ® lot dimensions:

			   _________________________________

Instructions: ® Denotes required information that must be provided. For Multiple Selections, Number in order of importance.

 Apartment Complex
 Apt Bldg/Exterior En
 Apt Bldg/Interior En
 Flat/Shotgun
 Hotel/Motel
 Needs Rehab
 Other
 Townhouse

 ALUMINUM SIDING
 ASBESTOS SHINGLE
 BRICK VENEER DECRTV
 BRICK VENEER PREDOM
 BRICK/STONE MSN PRED
 CEDAR/WOOD
 CONCRETE BLOCK
 fl brick/stn veneer
 FRAME
 log
 OTHER
 pre-fab
 STEEL SIDING
 STUCCO
 VINYL SIDING

 City
 Corner Location
 Downtown
 Rural
 Suburban

 High-Rise-4+ Stories
 Low/1-2
 Mid-Rise 3 or 4 Story

 1 Space/Unit
 2+ Space/Unit
 ACCESSIBLE
 Carport(s)
 Guest Parking
 On Street Parking
 Other
 Parking Attendant
 Parking Garage
 Parking Lot
 Security Parking
 Unassigned
 Underground
 Unpaved
 Valet Parking
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 ® unit INFORMATION continued  Please note: ALL fields are required in this section

2 BR - # OF UNITS: _____________	 2 BR BATHS (2):	 2 BR - SOME UNITS INCLUDE (8):	 2 BR RENT ($): ______________________

3 BR - # OF UNITS: _____________	 3 BR BATHS (2):	 3 BR - SOME UNITS INCLUDE (8):	 3 BR RENT ($): _____________________

 1 per unit
 2 or more per unit
 1 1/2 per unit
 1/2 per unit
 shared

 4 Rooms or less
 5 Rooms
 6 Rooms
 7 Rooms or More
 Kitchen W/Brkfst
 Den Or Bonus Room
 Dining Combo
 Dishwasher
 Eat-In Kitchen
 Fireplace
 Laundry/Utility
 Living/Great Room
 Refrigerator
 Range/Oven
 Separate Dining Room

 1 per unit
 2 or more per unit
 1 1/2 per unit
 1/2 per unit
 shared

 5 Rooms or less
 6 Rooms
 7 Rooms
 8 Rooms or More
 Kitchen W/Brkfst
 Den Or Bonus Room
 Dining Combo
 Dishwasher
 Eat-In Kitchen
 Fireplace
 Laundry/Utility
 Living/Great Room
 Refrigerator
 Range/Oven
 Separate Dining Room

  ROOM DIMENSIONS

LIVING ROOM: _________________________________	GREAT  ROOM: __________________________________	DINING  ROOM: ________________________________

KITCHEN: _____________________________________	 BREAKFAST ROOM: ______________________________	 FAMILY ROOM: ________________________________

BEDROOM 1: __________________________________	 BEDROOM 2: ___________________________________	 BEDROOM 3: __________________________________
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